
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

555 

79 

98 

70 

88 

8 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 

Jakko VIILO 

Lucas ORAV 

Allan KAKRI 

Travis PÄRS 

Nat/State 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Entrant 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Prepwin Motorsport 

SpeedCar Estonia 

SpeedCar Estonia 

SpeedCar Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:36.328 

3:40.867 

3:47.814 

3:55.626 

4:09.364 

4:14.120 

Diff 

4.539 

11.486 

19.298 

33.036 

37.792 

4th Last Tm 

54.508 

54.256 

57.789 

1:01.898 

1:06.306 

1:03.050 

3rd Last Tm 

53.892 

52.420 

57.829 

58.035 

1:03.309 

58.689 

2nd Last Tm 

50.119 

55.024 

52.857 

56.016 

56.025 

58.927 

Last Tm 

52.851 

54.585 

54.265 

54.264 

58.559 

1:08.240 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/07/2023 12:37:38 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
Crosskart Xtrem 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:33:07 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

01/07/2023 13:05 


